MOKINIU PAVEZEJIMAS | GIMNAZIJA

Autobusas atvyksta j :

_ MERCEDES BENZ (I)
Sunupj 6.20 val.
Marcinkonis 6.50 val.

Pagrony¢j 7.25 val.
Ilgininkus 7.30 val.
Pagil8ys 7.40 val.
MasaliSkes 7.45 val.
Kurmigkes 750 val.
Merkinés kr.  7.53 val.

MERCEDES BENZ (II)

Milioniskes  6.45 val.
Perlojg (II) 6.55 val.
Perloja (I) 7.00 val.
Burokaraistj  7.10 val.
Burokaraistéle 7.12 val.

Zeimius 7.40 val.
Panara 7.42 val.
VOLKSWAGEN CRAFTER

Galinténus  6.40 val.
Jaujakaimj  6.50 val.
Veisminus  7.00 val.
Maknitinus  7.05 val.
Maknitinus 7.08 val.
Savilionis 7.10 val.
PieriSkes 7.13 val.
Ryliskius 7.17 val.
Ryliskius 1.22 val.
Druskininkus 7.30 val.
Samiiniskes  7.45 val.



